0.2 μm rated filters for bottled
water & beverage microbiological
stability
The LifeASSURETM BNA020 series filter
helps bottled water and other beverage
processors meet high standards for
microorganism control. Combined with
3M Purification Inc.’s range of particle

Nominal Length 10" (254 mm), 20" (508 mm), 30" (762 mm), 40" (1016 mm)
*Data from published product literature
LifeASSURE™ BNA020 Series Ordering Guide
LifeASSURE™ BNA020 Series Filter
Disc Ordering Guide
Cartridge Code Configuration
Code
Length Length
Code
End Modification
Code Gasket/O-ring Material Code
BNA020
F
01 - 10"
02 - 20"
03 - 30"
04 - 40"
B - 226 O-ring &
Spear (Code 7)
C - 222 O-ring &
Spear (Code 8)
F - 222 O-ring &
Flat Cap (Code 3)
A - Silicone
B-Fluorocarbon
C - EPR
Part Number Size Quantity Packaging
NM04708BNA020 47 mm 40 Box
NM04708BNA020
B C F
PLEASE NOTE:  The Order Guide above is for reference only.  Not all combinations are available.
Please consult with your 3M representative to determine the appropriate part number for your application.
3M Purification Inc.
3M Separation and Purification Sciences Division
400 Research Parkway
Meriden, CT 06450 USA
Phone 1-800-243-6894
 1-203-237-5541
Fax 1-203-630-4530
Web www.3Mpurifictation.com
Betafine, Betapure and LifeASSURE are trademarks of 3M Company.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
© 2018 3M Company.  All rights reserved.
70020210004 REV 0318sr
Your local distributor: